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                A d v e n t   -   T u r n i e r 
                            Gruppe 3
                           27.11.2016
                           Zierenberg
 
 
Herren  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1  3d Lettau, René                        SV Pavenstädt                    279 288             29 29  567
  2 15a Neufeld, Mirco                      BOW e.V.                         272 271             22 24  543
  3 16d Balmosan, Aurel                     SC GW Paderborn                  273 269             23 20  542
  4  3a Huckfeldt, Henning                  BSGW Kassel                      283 257             23 21  540
  5 11d Huber, Oliver                       BC Pfeil Treysa                  268 270             24 22  538
  6 15d Biermann, Sebastian                 BSC Korbach                      276 260             26 17  536
  7  6c Nikolaiczek, Dennis                 SV Arolsen                       269 261             20 19  530
  8  9b Heidemann, Dirk                     TV Brakel                        275 254             22 20  529
  9  3b Nolte, Ralf                         BSGW Kassel                      264 264             15 23  528
 10  9b Zeiger, Björn                       SV Pavenstädt                    260 258             15 20  518
 11 11c Erbskorn, Bernd                     SV Istha                         258 260             13 26  518
 12 11b Gemke, Christian                    GW Paderborn                     252 243             10 22  495
 13  4c Heck, Henning                       SV Weingarten/Baden              257 234              9 26  491
 14  7b Bös, Robert                         BSC Vellmar                      232 241              5 19  473
 15 10a Kienzler, Matthias                  SV Weingarten/Baden              227 239             14  7  466
 16  7a Goldbeck, Simon                     SV Pavenstädt                    237 227              8 16  464
 17  8a Heinemann, Jörg                     BSC Gießen                       229 225              8 13  454
 18  9c Schneider, Florian                  SV Arolsen                       211 240              7 17  451
 19 12a Buhre , Elmer                       SpSV Sand                        243 199              7 14  442
 20  8b Falck, Sven                         SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda          218 224              7 12  442
 21  9a Bence, Szolt                        SV Istha                         192 204              3  8  396
 22  3c Linge, Markus                       SV Kaufungen                     259                  9 11  259
 
 
 
Damen  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1 10d Werner, Anne                        BC Pfeil Treysa                  255 255             15 21  510
  2  5b Landsiedel, Yvonne                  SV Kaufungen                     259 245              8 21  504
  3  5c Eichenauer, Monique                 SVB Reken                        244 251             16 13  495
  4  5b Schmuck, Sissi                      BSC Vellmar                      248 227              6 15  475
  5  8c Hyzyk, Anja                         SV Höxter                        228 219              5 14  447
  6  7b Eggert, Yvonne                      SV Pavenstädt                    232 204              4 11  436
  7  6b Ullrich, Ramona                     SV Weingarten/Baden              169 186              3  5  355
  8  8d Ammann, Stephanie                   SV 1927 Ballersbach              122  85              2  3  207
 
 
 
Herren-Alt  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1  4a Dehnert, Dieter                     BSGW Kassel                      279 279             31 17  558
  2 12b Töpperwein, Uwe                     CJD Oberurff                     273 278             23 28  551
  3  8b Garbrecht, Wolfgang                 Eichsfelder Bogengilde           268 276             21 24  544
  4  8a Landsiedel, Michael                 BSGW Kassel                      264 265             17 23  529
  5  4d Nikolaiczek, Achim                  CJD Oberurff                     257 266             21 18  523
  6  7c Löhr , Andreas                      SV Kaufungen                     264 253             11 27  517
  7  8d Linge, Uwe                          SV Kaufungen                     240 266              9 27  506
  8  8c Aust, Hans                          SV Pavenstädt                    240 243             10 14  483
  9  6a Schaadt, Frank                      SV Kaufungen                     240 222              9 20  462
 10 10a Lernet, Hans-Jürgen                 BSC Korbach                      224 228              9 14  452
 11  4d Maurer, Reiner                      BSGW Kassel                      207 216              5 17  423
 12 16b van de Sand-Kalms, Ingo             SSV Baunatal                     231 191              7 15  422
 13 10c Schmidt, Ulrich                     SV 1927 Ballersbach              167 189              3  7  356
 14 10b Morin, Michael                      TV Brakel                         83  82              0  3  165
 
 
 
Damen-Alt  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1  5a Rauner, Ulrike                      SV Kaufungen                     251 256             13 17  507
  2  9a Palm, Christiane                    BOW e.V.                         245 252             12 22  497
  3  5d Pongratz, Eleonore                  SV Gießen                        180 235              8  7  415
  4 13d Päschke, Petra                      SpSV Sand                        179 202              7  5  381
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  5 10d Zeuch, Angelika                     BSC Vellmar                      114 168              1  5  282
  6  6a Linge, Martina                      SV Kaufungen                     168                  0  2  168
 
 
 
Senioren  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1 12d Weller, Franz                       Goldener Pfeil Herzberg          262 272             18 22  534
  2 13a Bräutigam, Jürgen                   SpSV Sand                        251 257             12 21  508
  3 13c Theis, Alois                        SV Arolsen                       209 236              7 14  445
 
 
 
Compound Herren  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1 12b Möllers, Thomas                     SV Istha                         285 285             30 30  570
  2 11b Theis, André                        SV Arolsen                       283 279             26 32  562
  3 13a Dehnert, Stephan                    BSGW Kassel                      282 279             23 36  561
  4 12a Dorn, Oliver                        SV Pavenstädt                    277 277             15 44  554
  5 10b Hanack, Christian                   SV Istha                         278 275             17 40  553
  6 17b Teichmöller, Markus                 SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda          274 276             17 36  550
  7 11b Kienzler, Sebastian                 SV Weingarten/Baden              271 278             15 40  549
  8 17a Hesse, David                        BSC Vellmar                      276 267             14 43  543
  9 12c Giese, Jan Lukas                    BSC Vellmar                      272 268             18 29  540
 10 16c Heßler , Michael                    SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda          256 266              6 41  522
 11 13c Knaus, Dominik                      SV Pavenstädt                    252 259              4 32  511
 12 12d Hartmann, Helmut                    BSC Vellmar                      222 235              3 21  457
 
 
 
Compound Damen  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1 14a Achinger, Kornelia                  CfB Soest                        271 264             11 28  535
  2 14b Bernhardt, Evelyn                   SV 1927 Ballersbach              257 267             11 35  524
  3 14c Siegfried, Carmen                   BSC Burgwald                     261 254              3 36  515
  4 17c George-Heßler, Sandra               SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda          255 258              3 43  513
  5 14d Birk, Bianca                        SV 1927 Ballersbach              204 219              2 17  423
 
 
 
Blankbogen Herren  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1  9c Stojan, Matthias                    SV Kaufungen                     254 248             14 16  502
  2  9d Busch, Wilhelm                      BC Meinhard                      247 245             12 16  492
  3 13b Theis, René                         SV Arolsen                       255 231             12 17  486
  4  9c Stender, Stephan                    Goldener Pfeil Herzberg          228 255             12 13  483
  5  8d Fekeler, Meik                       BSC Korbach                      223 255             10 13  478
  6  8b Zirankewitsch, Karl-Heinz           BSC Korbach                      226 234              3 14  460
  7 15b Kopa, Herbert                       SV Kaufungen                     211 229              7 11  440
  8  9b Heßler , Peter                      SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda          214 205              3 12  419
  9  7c Eichenauer, Michael                 SVB Reken                        208 179              2  7  387
 10 10c König, Christopher                  BSC Gießen                       161 171              2  7  332
 11 11c Kluge, Uwe                          SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda          144 181              2  6  325
 12 10b Achinger, Ingo                      CfB Soest                        171 148              3  4  319
 13 10a Job, Andreas                        BSC Burgwald                     155 155              1  8  310
 14  8c Marschall, Sebastian                BSC Gießen                       129 127              3  2  256
 
 
 
Blankbogen Damen  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1  6c Kunzel, Simone                      BSC Korbach                      247 246             11 17  493
  2  6c Stender, Manuela                    Goldener Pfeil Herzberg          247 232              9 15  479
  3 12c Kleinicke, Sabine                   SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda          247 219             13 13  466
  4  5d Pietsch, Monika                     SpSV Sand                        227 224              2 16  451
  5 12a Mertens, Birgitt                    CfB Soest                        193 208              4  9  401
  6 11a Ruppel, Jutta                       SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda          203 193              4  8  396
  7  3a Günther, Martina                    SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda          192 195              2  6  387
  8 10d Kluge , Nicole                      SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda          134 126              1  3  260
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Langbogen Herren  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1  9d Weigel, Maik                        Robin Hood Trendelburg           173 178              1 10  351
  2  7c Siekmann-Böhm, Ralph-Gerald         SC GW Paderborn                  184 157              6  2  341
  3  5c Matzen, Heiko                       BSC Korbach                      152 185              0  3  337
  4  8a Fröhlich, Helmut                    SV Kaufungen                     156 155              1  5  311
  5  7a Stutzmann, Markus                   BSC Burgwald                     148 127              2  6  275
  6  7d van Olfen, Matthias                 SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda          123 136              0  3  259
  7  7d Weigel, Markus                      Robin Hood                       113 111              1  3  224
 
 
 
Langbogen Damen  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1  7b Hohmann, Astrid                     SV Böddiger                      192 196              5  7  388

 
 
Schüler A  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1  5c Seeck, Finn                         SV Altmorschen                   172 239              5 15  411
  2 14a Lang. Kiara                         BSGW Kassel                      195 161              2  7  356
 
 
 
Schüler B  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1  3b Eichler, Emma - Charlotte           SV Altmorschen                   252 243             11 18  495
  2  4a Dappen, Jana                        SV Altmorschen                   241 246             10 16  487
  3  3c Kuellmer, Lara                      SV Böddiger                      217 202              4  7  419
  4  3b Böker, Lennard                      TV Brakel                        180 119              0  8  299
  5  3c Böker, Luca                         TV Brakel                        127 126              2  4  253
  6  3a Sagel, Finn                         TV Brakel                         98 110              1  1  208
 
 
 
Schüler C  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           10m 10m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1  1c Tries, Ole                          SV 1927 Ballersbach              243 263             11 23  506
  2  2c Bernhardt, Brian                    SV 1927 Ballersbach              224 242              8 12  466
  3  2d Yorcongi, Nebi                      SV 1927 Ballersbach              208 207              4  9  415
  4  1b Birk, Franziska                     SV 1927 Ballersbach              205 209              3  6  414
  5  1d Bickel, Hannah                      SV Altmorschen                   198 185              3  6  383
 
 
 
Recurve Jugend  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1 13d Reyer, Henning                      SV Böddiger                      266 262             15 27  528
  2  4b Schmuck, Sebastian                  BSC Vellmar                      217 234              4 14  451
  3  6b Herr, Chiara Sophie                 BSC Gießen                       165 162             12  5  327
  4  4a Kirsch, Laura                       TV Brakel                        135 164              2  7  299
  5  4c Morin, Jerome                       TV Brakel                        150 146              3  5  296
  6  4d Oesselke, Johannes                  TV Brakel                         86  98              2  2  184
  7  6d Seelhof, Silas                      SV 1927 Ballersbach               71  96              0  2  167
 
 
 
Comp. Schüler A  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1  5a Geller, Anna Laeticia               SC Roland- Kleinlinde            280 279             20 39  559
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Comp. Schüler B  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1  3d Heinemann, Dorian                   BSC Gießen                       255 269             17 20  524
 
 
 
Comp. Schüler C  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           10m 10m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1  2b Teichmöller, Emilia                 SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda          298                 28  2  298
  2  2a Heßler , Mia                        SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda          272                 11 11  272
  3  1a Guthardt, Silas                     SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda          263                  4 16  263
 
 
 
Comp. Jugend  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1 15c Reyer, Sören                        SV Böddiger                      271 267             16 30  538
 
 
 
Blank Schüler A  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1  5d Kluge, Laura                        SV Rotenburg a.d. Fulda          200 212              2  5  412
 
 
 
Blank Schüler B  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           10m 10m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1  4c Herr, Luis Maximilian               BSC Gießen                       224 224              6 14  448
  2  5b Schneider, Lara                     SV Altmorschen                   167 164              2  5  331
 
 
 
Blank Jugend  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1  6a Hohmann, Maike                      SV Böddiger                      109 112              2  3  221
 
 
 
Recuve Junioren  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1 13a Mertens, Lennart                    CfB Soest                        263 271             16 27  534
  2 13b Stojan, Eric                        SV Kaufungen                     255 260             13 20  515
  3 13c Diebel, Marvin                      SV Altmorschen                   219 239             10 11  458
 
 
 
Compound Junioren  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1 11d Kölsch, Jasin                       BSC Burgwald                     253 260              1 38  513
 
 
 
Compound Herren-Alt  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1 11d Kastaun, Ingolf                     BSC Vellmar                      282 275             19 39  557
  2 11a Bös, Andreas                        BSC Vellmar                      276 274             13 44  550
  3 12c Sarikaya, Yasar                     BSGW Kassel                      280 269             19 39  549
  4 17d Beyer, Ulrich                       BSC Burgwald                     271 266             11 38  537
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  5  4b Kiliczek, Uwe                       SV Höxter                        258 263              6 34  521
  6 16a Schlicht, Klaus-Dieter              SV 1927 Ballersbach              223 231              3 21  454
  7 13b Gräfe, Roland                       SV Istha                          47                  0  2   47
 
 
 
Compound Herren-Alt *
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1 14a *Reitz, Helmut                      BSGW Kassel                      287 288             35 25  575
  2 14b *Rennert, Harald                    BSV Zierenberg                   276 270             12 43  546
 
 
 
Compound Senioren  
Pl  Stn Name                                Verein                           18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ----------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
------------------------------
  1 11c Chmiel, Jochen                      SV Oedelsheim                    268 268              8 40  536
  2 12b Huck, Johannes                      BSC Vellmar                      244 260              5 35  504
 

Mannschaft Schüler C 
 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                          G STN TEILNEHMER                               SUMME
--- ----------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ----------
  1 SV 1927 Ballersbach                 3  1c Tries, Ole                           506
                                        3  2c Bernhardt, Brian                     466
                                        3  1b Birk, Franziska                      414  1386
 
 
Mannschaft Schüler B 
 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                          G STN TEILNEHMER                               SUMME
--- ----------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ----------
  1 TV Brakel                           2  3b Böker, Lennard                       299
                                        2  3c Böker, Luca                          253
                                        2  3a Sagel, Finn                          208   760
 
 
Mannschaft Jugend 
 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                          G STN TEILNEHMER                               SUMME
--- ----------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ----------
  1 TV Brakel                           2  4a Kirsch, Laura                        299
                                        2  4c Morin, Jerome                        296
                                        2  4d Oesselke, Johannes                   184   779
 
 
Mannschaft Herren
 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                          G STN TEILNEHMER                               SUMME
--- ----------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ----------
  1 BSGW Kassel                         1  4a Dehnert, Dieter                      558
                                        1  3a Huckfeldt, Henning                   540
                                        1  8a Landsiedel, Michael                  529  1627
 
  2 SV Pavenstädt                       1  3d Lettau, René                         567
                                        1  9b Zeiger, Björn                        518
                                        1  8c Aust, Hans                           483  1568
 
  3 SV Kaufungen                        2  7c Löhr , Andreas                       517
                                        3 13b Stojan, Eric                         515
                                        2  5a Rauner, Ulrike                       507  1539
 
  4 SV Arolsen                          2  6c Nikolaiczek, Dennis                  530
                                        2  9c Schneider, Florian                   451
                                        2 13c Theis, Alois                         445  1426
 
  5 SpSV Sand                           2 13a Bräutigam, Jürgen                    508
                                        2 12a Buhre , Elmer                        442
                                        2 13d Päschke, Petra                       381  1331
 
  6 SV Weingarten/Baden                 1  4c Heck, Henning                        491
                                        1 10a Kienzler, Matthias                   466
                                        1  6b Ullrich, Ramona                      355  1312
 
  7 BSC Vellmar                         2  5b Schmuck, Sissi                       475



Seite 6 von 6

                                        2  7b Bös, Robert                          473
                                        2 10d Zeuch, Angelika                      282  1230
 
 
Mannschaft Compound Schüler
 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                          G STN TEILNEHMER                               SUMME
--- ----------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ----------
  1 Rotenburg a.d. Fulda                3  2b Teichmöller, Emilia                  298
                                        3  2a Heßler , Mia                         272
                                        3  1a Guthardt, Silas                      263   833
 
 
Mannschaft Compound Herren
 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                          G STN TEILNEHMER                               SUMME
--- ----------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ----------
  1 BSC Vellmar                         2 11d Kastaun, Ingolf                      557
                                        2 11a Bös, Andreas                         550
                                        3 17a Hesse, David                         543  1650
 
  2 Rotenburg a.d. Fulda                3 17b Teichmöller, Markus                  550
                                        3 16c Heßler , Michael                     522
                                        3 17c George-Heßler, Sandra                513  1585
 
  3 BSC Burgwald                        3 17d Beyer, Ulrich                        537
                                        3 14c Siegfried, Carmen                    515
                                        3 11d Kölsch, Jasin                        513  1565
 
  4 SV 1927 Ballersbach                 3 14b Bernhardt, Evelyn                    524
                                        3 16a Schlicht, Klaus-Dieter               454
                                        3 14d Birk, Bianca                         423  1401
 
  5 SV Istha                            1 12b Möllers, Thomas                      570
                                        1 10b Hanack, Christian                    553
                                        1 13b Gräfe, Roland                         47  1170
 
 
Mannschaft Blankbogen Herren
 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                          G STN TEILNEHMER                               SUMME
--- ----------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- ----------
  1 BSC Korbach                         3  6c Kunzel, Simone                       493
                                        2  8d Fekeler, Meik                        478
                                        2  8b Zirankewitsch, Karl-Heinz            460  1431
 
  2 Rotenburg a.d. Fulda                3 12c Kleinicke, Sabine                    466
                                        3  9b Heßler , Peter                       419
                                        3 11a Ruppel, Jutta                        396  1281


